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o] /
e Home (/) = Need Help? Call Us +88 04478104105
« Blog (/blog) Lo
= Location Map (/location)
« Forum (fforum) « Social (hitps:/itwitter.com/agri_ministry/) hitps:/www.facebook.com/dam AgricultureMarketing/)

« Classified (/classified_home)
« Events (fevent)
« Contacts (/contact)

insert/Update Commoaodity Price
* Mandatory Field

’Clre:arr Al iwAdd COmmomy
Market Name :Barisal Sadar
Date: 2022-08-30
# SL  Commodity Subgroup Commodity Wholesale Retail Del
NO Group
Measure Lowest Highest Volume Measure Lowest Highest Volume
ment Price Price ment Price Price
;1 Foodgrains  Rice e e Quin = 470C 480  00C  Kilog 52.0 530  00C X
2 Foodgrains  Rice Aman-Coarse Quint  430¢ 440( 0.0 Kilog 45.0 47.0 o X
[y ¢ Poodgmins R Boro-Fine Quin  600C €50  0.0(  Kilog 66.0 720 00C X
(g 4 Foodgrains Rice Boro-Medium Quin 430( 440( 0.0¢ Kilog 50.0 51.0 000 X
gy 0 FonHgEms A Ata (loose) Quin 460( 4700 0.0¢ Kilog 50.0 52.0 oot X
Fp @ PoongeiE A Ala (packet) Quin: 550( 560( 0.0 Kilog 60.0 62.0 000 X
.y ! Fecdowms  Fow Flaur {panket] Quin 680( 700¢ 0.0¢ Kilog 73.0 75.0 000 X
8 D Mgy Mesurecal Quin 120¢ 125( 0.0 Kilog 130. 135. 000 X
n ¢ 0 Mung Mung Quin 110 115¢ 0.0¢ Kilog 120. 125 00 X
gy 9 Gram Sk g Quin: 680( 700 0.0¢ Kilog 72.0 75.0 00 X
o W A Wiotar Mistar [DabH) Quin 600( 620( 0.0C Kilog 62.0 64.0 00 X
12 Dal Others Khesari Gl 520 640( 0.0¢ Kilog 55.0 70.0 0.0C X
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35 Vegetable

Potato

Department of Agricultural Marketing: Create/Update insert

Potato (Holland) -

Quins 200! 220

0.0¢

Cemmodity Price

Kilog

Department of Agricultural Marketing: Create/Update Insert Commodity Price

23.0

0.0¢

>



9/26/22, 9:46 AM

« Home (/)

« Blog (/blog)
+ Location Map (/location)
« Forum (/forum)
« Classified (/classified_home)
« Events (/fevent)

« Contacts (/contact)

Department of Agricultural Markeling: Create/Update Insert Commodity Pric

ol

« Need Help? Call Us +88 04478710

» Social .

Insert/Update Commodity Price

* Mandatory Field

| Clear Al || Add Commodity || Delete

# SL Commodity Subgroup
NO Group

0 1 Foodgrains  Rice

0O 2 Foodgrains  Rice

0 3 Foodgrains  Rice

O 4 Foodgrains  Rice

0 5 Foodgrains  Ata

0 6 Foodgrains  Ata

) 7 Foodgrains  Flour

0] 8  Dal Masur

0 9 Dal Mung

0 10 Dal Gram

0 11 Dal Motar
12 Dal Others

g

Market Name :Barisa|

Commodity

Aman-Medium

Aman-Coarse

Boro-Fine

Boro-Medium

Ata (loose)

Ata (packet)

Flour (packet)

Masur-local

Mung

Gram-broken

Motar (Dabli)

Khesari

(https://twitter.com/

Date: 2022-09-26

Measure

ment

Quint

Quint

Quin:

Quin

Quint

Quint

Quin®

Quint

Quint

Quint

Quint

Lowest

Price

470(

560(

4/0(

110

6501

yri mir

o
)

Yistry

adar

st

580(

680(

180(

700(

115C

640(

Volume

0.0C

0.0C

0.0C

0.0¢

0.0¢

Measure
ment

Kilog

Kilog

Kilog

Kilog

Kilog

Kilog

Kilog

Kilog

Kilog

Kilog

Kilog

Kilog

Retai

Lowest
Price

58.0

70.0

50.0

56.0

130

120.

60.0

Al

Highest
Price

72.0

58.0

51.0

75.0

130.

62.0

70.0

Volume

0.0¢

0.0C

0.0C

0.0C

0.0C

0.0C

0.0¢

0.0C

0.0C

(hitps:/iwww.facebook.com/dam.AgricultureMarketing/)

Del
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s Others Soytsa 001 158( 1600 0.0¢ Liter 161, 163 0.0C
o D Ottigire P 1001 128( 1300 0.0 Liter 132. 135. 0.0¢
o I R mET-{e Qui 340C  360C  00C  Kiog 380  40.9” 0.0C
gy 18 SPeS S Garlic-Imported Ouin 100( 1050 0.0C Kiog  110. 115, k‘kby.okc
17 Spices glr:::m Green Chili Quin 500( 600( 0.0¢ Kilog 600  70.0 0.0¢
o 18 Spic Gihger, - Enga-mpoaED Quin 140( 150( 0.0¢ Kilog 160. 170 00C
py. 19 WG tiers BeE Quin 800 6500 0.0¢ Kilog 650. 680. | 'op( |
o 20 Fe ien Farm-Red 100 980. 100( 0.0¢ 4 Pie 430 45.0 0.0¢
21 Fish Ruhi Ruht (Lecal) Quin 200( 240( 0.0¢ Kilog 220, 280,  00C
2z Fe Watia Keitis- Wi Ouine 190( 230( 0.0 Kilog 210. 270. 00
g 42 Fa Panatie,  BanstEsabn 50 Pi 450. 580. 0.0¢ 4 Pie 34.0 360 00C
gy o UEGEREE  Boue ke~ Sapar Gty win 400¢ 500C 0.0 Kilog 500 700 0.0
g 40 Vegelble  Geond Pumpkin (Sweet Gourd) Quin 250( 300 0.0 Kilog 300 350 000
26 Vegewble  Others Gaen Papaja Quine 120¢ 150¢ 0.0¢ Kilog 150 200 00
ey o4 Vegelebls  Ccumber  Cheumbersmal Quin 300( 350( 0.0¢ Kilog 200 500 0.0¢
o 28  Others Sugar Sugar (Local) Quini 820( 840 0.0¢ Kilog “86-0  ’ | éS.O 000
e Bek lodipen Salt(Packad] Quin 2500 280( 0.0 Kilog 280 300 0.0¢
30 Dal Masur Masur (Imported) ordinary Quin - 950( 0.0¢ it b ’ 98;0 O_OFA
- 81 e aarlie Gaiiie-lacal Quin 850( 700¢ 0.0 Kilog 70.0 800 0.0
my 02 Fogdomns i loreLCemeED Ouine 4200 440 0.0¢ Kilog 450 460 00C
99 Spices Dppebillt. Rried Chil Quin 320( 350( 0.0¢ Kilog 340. 370 0.0¢
Superior (Barisal/Raypur/Chandpur) i pod ;
Quality - Superior
34 Poultry Hen Farm-raised Hen

Quint 150( 155( 0.0C Kilog 155. -~ 160. 165
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W8 vegemble - Powte Potato (Holland) - Quin 200( 220( 0.0¢ Kilog 23.0 25.0 0.0¢

Submit



Firefox hitp://www.dam.gov.bd/manage _commodity price/print

< " Department of Agricultural Marketing

% Manage Commodity Price Report
Report Date: 31 July, 2022

Price Date | Verification | Division | District Market Commodity | Subgroup | Commodity | Price Lowest | Highest Daily
Date Name Name Group Type Price Price Volume |
2022-07-31 Barisal Patuakhali | Patuakhali | Spices Dry Chilli Dried Chili Wholesale | 23000.00 | 23500.00 | 0.00
Sadar Ordinary ({Local) -
Ordinary
2022-07-31 Barisal Patuakhali | Patuakhali | Foodgrains | Others Chira Wholesale | 4500.00 | 5000.00 0.00
Sadar
| 2022-07-31 Barisal Patuakhali | Patuakhali | Vegetable Potato Potato Wholesale | 1700.00 | 1800.00 0.00
Sadar (Holland) -
2022-07-31 Barisal Patuakhali | Patuakhali | Poultry Hen Farm-raised | Wholesale | 16000.00 | 16500.00 | 0.00
Sadar Hen
2022-07-31 Barisal Patuakhali | Patuakhali | Fruit Jackfruit Jackfruit- Wholesale | 5000.00 | 8000.00 0.00
Sadar (small)
2022-07-31 Barisal Patuakhali | Patuakhali | Spices Turmeric Turmeric Wholesale | 13000.00 | 14000.00 | 0.00
Sadar (Local) -
Long
(Ordinary)
2022-07-31 Barisal Patuakhali | Patuakhali | Spices Turmeric Turmeric Wholesale | 17000.00 | 18000.00 | 0.00
Sadar (Local) -
Long
(Superior)
2022-07-31 Barisal Patuakhali | Patuakhali | Spices Garlic Garlic-local Wholesale | 6500.00 | 7000.00 0.00
Sadar
2022-07-31 Barisal Patuakhali | Patuakhali | Dal Masur Masur Wholesale | 9500.00 | 10000.00 | 0.00
Sadar (Imported)
ordinary
2022-07-31 Barisal Patuakhali | Patuakhali | Dal Masur Masur- Wholesale | 12500.00 | 13000.00 | 0.00
Sadar Imported
2022-07-31 Barisal Patuakhali | Patuakhali | Others Salt lodized Salt Wholesale | 1500.00 | 2500.00 0.00
Sadar (Packed)
2022-07-31 Barisal Patuakhali | Patuakhali | Vegetable Others Danta Wholesale | 800.00 900.00 0.00
Sadar
2022-07-31 Barisal Patuakhali | Patuakhali | Vegetable Others Dhundol Wholesale | 1000.00 | 1200.00 0.00
Sadar i
2022-07-31 Barisal Patuakhali | Patuakhali | Vegetable Others Chichinga Wholesale | 2000.00 | 2200.00 0.00 w
Sadar (Snakegourd) |
2022-07-31 Barisal Patuakhali | Patuakhali | Vegetable Tomato Tomato Wholesale | 6000.00 | 6500.00 0.00
Sadar
2022-07-31 Barisal Patuakhali | Patuakhali | Vegetable Beans Barbati Wholesale | 3000.00 | 3200.00 0.00
Sadar (Yardiong
bean)
2022-07-31 Barisal Patuakhali | Patuakhali | Vegetable Cucumber | Cucumber- Wholesale | 2000.00 | 2800.00 0.00
Sadar small
2022-07-31 | Barisal Patuakhali | Patuakhali | Vegetable Others Lady's Wholesale | 2000.00 | 2200.00 0.00
Sadar Finger (Okra)
2022-07-31 Barisal Patuakhali | Patuakhali | Vegetable Others Kakroll Wholesale | 3000.00 | 3200.0C 0.00
Sadar
2022-07-31 Barisal Patuakhali | Patuakhali | Vegetable Others Green Wholesale | 2000.00 | 2100.00 0.00
Sadar Papaya
2022-07-31 Barisal Patuakhali | Patuakhali Vegetab!e' Gourd Karalla (Bitter | Wholesale | 2800.00 | 3000.00 0.00
Sadar Gourd) ’ !
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Barisal

Barisal

Barisal

Barisal

Barisal
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Barisal

Barisal

Barisal

Barisal

Barisal

Barisal

Barisal

Barisal

Barisal

Barisal

Barisal

Barisal

Barisal

Barisal

Barisal

Barisal

Barisal

Barisal

Barisal

Barisal

|
|
|
|
|
|

|
|
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f
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|

Patuakhali

Patuakhali

Patuakhali

Patuakhali

Patuakhali

Patuakhali

Patuakhali

Patuakhali

Patuakhali

Patuakhali

Patuakhali

Patuakhali

Patuakhali

Patuakhali

Patuakhali

Patuakhali

Patuakhali

Patuakhali

Patuakhali

Patuakhali

Patuakhali

Patuakhali

Patuakhali

Patuakhali

Patuakhali

Patuakhali

Patuakhali

Patuakhali
Sadar

Patuakhali
Sadar

Patuakhali
Sadar

Patuakhali
Sadar

Patuakhali
Sadar

Patuakhali
Sadar

Patuakhali
Sadar

Patuakhali
Sadar

Patuakhali
Sadar

Patuakhali
Sadar

Patuakhali
Sadar

Patuakhali
Sadar

Patuakhali
Sadar

Patuakhali
Sadar

Patuakhali
Sadar

Patuakhali
Sadar

Patuakhali
Sadar

Patuakhali
Sadar

Patuakhali
Sadar

Patuakhali
Sadar

Patuakhali
Sadar

Patuakhali
Sadar

Patuakhali
Sadar

Patuakhali
Sadar

Patuakhali
Sadar

Patuakhali
Sadar

Patuakhali
Sadar

Vegetable

Vegetable

Fruit

Fruit

Fruit

Fruit

Fish

Fish

Fish

Fish

Fish

Fish

Fish

Egg

Poultry

Spices

Spices

Spices

Spices
Oil
Dal

Dal

’ Foodgrains
{
! Foodgrains
|
{ Foodgrains
f Foodgrains

Foodgrains

Brinjal

Brinjal

Lemon

Jackfruit

Mango

Mango

Others

Others

Hilsha

Pangash

Katla

Katla

Ruhi

Hen

Hen

Ginger

Ginger

Green Chili

Onion

Others

Others

Mung

Ata

Ata

Rice

Rice

Rice _

http://www.dam.gov.bd/manageicommodiL_, _

Brinjal -
Ordinary
Quality %

Brinjal -
Superior
Quality
Cagoji Lemon
Jackfruit-big
Mango-Ashini
Mango-Fazli
Telapia
(Nilotica)
Silver Carp
Hilsha
Pangash
(small)
Katla-Small
Katla-Medium
Ruhi (Local)

Egg Farm-Red

Local Hen -
Medium
(700-850 gm)

Ginger-
Imported
Ginger-local
Green Chili
Onion-focal
Soybean
Khesari
Mung

Ata (packet)
Ata (loose)
Aman-Coarse

Aman-Medium

Aman-Fine

Wholesale

Wholesale

Wholesale

Wholesale

Wholesale

Wholesale ’f
Wholesale ]
Wholesale '

|
Wholesale (

|
Wholesale
Wholesale
Wholesale
Wholesale

Wholesale

Wholesale

Wholesale
Wholesale
Wholesale
Wholesale
Wholesale
Wholesale
Wholesale
Wholesale

Wholesale

Wholesale

Wholesale

Wholesale

| 3000.00

4500.00

350.00
10000.00
6000.00
9000.00
13000.00
15000.00
60000.00
13000.00
18000.00
20000.00
24000.00
800.00

40000.00

10000.00
9500.00
14500.00
3000.00
16000.00
6000.00 ‘
11000.00
4000.00
3000.00
3800.00
5200.00

6200.00

|

3200.00
5000.00

450.00
18000.00
7000.00
11000.00
13500.00
16000.00
130000.00
15000.00
22000.00
42000.00
45000.00
850.00

42000.00

10500.00
10000.00
15000.00
3200.00
18000.00
6200.00
12500.00
4200.00
3200.00
4200.00
5600.00

6600.00

F/21/7072 11:00 AM

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
O‘(‘)O
0.00

0.00

M
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Ni2-07-31

2022-07-31
2022-07-31
2022-07-31
2022-07-31

2022-07-31
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2022-07-31

2022-07-31

2022-07-31
2022-07-31
2022-07-31
2022-07-31
2022-07-31
2022-07-31

2022-07-31

2022-07-31
2022-07-31
2022-07-31
2022-07-31
2022-07-31
2022-07-31

2022-07-31

2022-07-31

Barisal

Barisal

Barisal

Barisal

Barisal

Barisal

Barisal

Barisal

Barisal

Barisal

Barisal

Barisal

Barisal

Barisal

Barisal

Barisal

Barisal

Barisal

Barisal

Barisal

Barisal

Barisal

Barisal

Barisal

Barisal

Patuakhali

Patuakhali

Patuakhali

Patuakhali

Patuakhali

Patuakhali

Patuakhali

Patuakhali

Patuakhali

Patuakhali

Patuakhali

Patuakhali

Patuakhali

Patuakhali

Patuakhali

Patuakhali

Patuakhali

Patuakhali

Patuakhali

Patuakhali

Patuakhali

Patuakhali

Patuakhali

Patuakhali

Patuakhali

Patuakhali
Sadar

Patuakhali
Sadar

Patuakhali
Sadar

Patuakhali
Sadar

Patuakhali
Sadar

Patuakhali
Sadar

Patuakhali
Sadar

Patuakhali
Sadar

Patuakhali
Sadar

Patuakhali
Sadar

Patuakhali
Sadar

Patuakhali
Sadar

Patuakhali
Sadar

Patuakhali
Sadar

Patuakhali
Sadar

Patuakhali
Sadar

Patuakhali
Sadar

Patuakhali
Sadar

Patuakhali
Sadar

Patuakhali
Sadar

Patuakhali
Sadar

Patuakhali
Sadar

Patuakhali
Sadar

Patuakhali
Sadar

Patuakhali
Sadar

Foodgrains

]

Spices

Foodgrains

Vegetable

Poultry

Fruit

Spices

Spices

Spices

Dal

Dal

Others

Vegetable

Vegetable

Vegetable

Vegetable

Vegetable

Vegetable

Vegetable

Vegetable

Vegetable

Vegetable

Vegetable

Vegetable

Vegetable

Paddy

Dry Chilli
Ordinary

Others

Potato

Hen

Jackfruit

Turmeric

Turmeric

Garlic

Masur

Masur

Salt

Others

Others

Others

Tomato

Beans

Cucumber

Others

Others

Others

Gourd

Gourd

Brinjal

Brinjal

http://www.dam.gov.bd/manageﬁ_commod.ity"price/prim

Aman-Coarse

Dried Chili
(Local) -
Ordinary

Chira

Potato
(Holland) -

Farm-raised
Hen

Jackfruit-
(small)

Turmeric
(Local) - Long
(Ordinary)

Turmeric
(Local) - Long
(Superior)

Garlic-local

Masur
(Imported)
ordinary

Masur-
Imported

lodized Salt
(Packed)

Danta
Dhundol
Chichinga

(Snakegourd)

Tomato

Barbati
(Yardlong
bean)

Cucumber-
small

Lady's Finger
(Okra)

Kakroll

Green Papaya

Karalla (Bitter
Gourd)

Pumpkin
(Sweet Gourd)

Brinjal -
Ordinary
Quality

Brinjal -
Superior

Quality

Wholesale

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

2100.00

260.00

55.00

28.00

150.00

60.00

140.00

160.00

75.00

105.00

135.00

20.00

15.00

20.00

28.00

75.00

40.00

30.00

30.00

40.00

28.00

38.00

28.00

40.00

55.00

2250.00

280.00

60.00

30.00

160.00

100.00

150.00

170.00

80.00

110.00

140.00

35.00

20.00

25.00

30.00

80.00

45.00

40.00

35.00

42.00

30.00

40.00

30.00

45.00

60.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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\ 2022-07-31
\ 2022-07-31
I 2022-07-31

2022-07-31

2022-07-31

2022-07-31

2022-07-31

|
|
|
|
l 202007-31
|
|
|
|

2022-07-31

Barisal
\ Barisal
‘ Barisal
\ Barisal
\ Barisal
\ Barisal
\ Barisal

Barisal

Barisal

Barisal

|
\ Barisal
Barisal
Barisal
\ Barisal
Barisal
Barisal
Barisal
Barisal
Barisal
Barisal
Barisal
Barisal
Barisal

Barisal

Barisal

Barisal

i

Patuakhali

patuakhali

patuakhali

patuakhali

patuakhali

Patuakhali

Patuakhali

Patuakhali

Patuakhali

Patuakhali

patuakhali

Patuakhali

patuakhali

Patuakhali

Patuakhali

patuakhali

Patuakhali

patuakhali

patuakhali

Patuakhali

patuakhali

Patuakhali

Patuakhali

patuakhali

Patuakhali

patuakhali \

\
\
\
|

Patuakhali
Sadar

patuakhali
Sadar

Patuakhali
Sadar

Patuakhali
Sadar

Patuakhali
Sadar

Patuakhali
Sadar

patuakhali
Sadar

Patuakhali
Sadar

Patuakhali
Sadar

Patuakhali
Sadar

Patuakhali
Sadar

Patuakhali
Sadar

Patuakhali
Sadar

Patuakhali
Sadar

Patuakhali
Sadar

patuakhali
Sadar

Ppatuakhali
Sadar

Patuakhali
Sadar

Patuakhali
Sadar

Patuakhali
Sadar

Patuakhali
Sadar

patuakhali
Sadar

Patuakhali
Sadar

Patuakhali
Sadar

Patuakhali

Sadar

patuakhali
Sadar

& Fruit
\ Fruit
|

| Fruit
1

-
1 Fruit
\ Fish
| Fish
|

‘ Fish
\ Fish
\ Fish
|

\ Fish
\ Fish
Egg

Poultry

Spices
Spices
Spices

Spices

Q

l

Foodgrains
Foodgrains
Foodgrains
Foodgrains
Foodgrains

|
|
|
‘ Foodgrains
1

Lemon

Jackfruit

Mango

Mango

Others

Others

I

Hilsha
Pangash
Katla
Katla
Ruhi
Hen

Hen

Ginger
Ginger
Green Chili
Onion

\ Others

|
\ Others

\ Rice
|
\
N

Rice

paddy

http://www.dam.gov.bd/manage_: commodity, prl(, fprint

Cagoji Lemon

Jackfruit-big

Mango-Ashini

Mango-Fazli

Telapia

(Nilotica)

Silver Carp

Hilsha

Pangash

(small)

Katla-Small

Katla-Medium

Ruhi (Local)

Egg Farm-Red

Local Hen -
Medium
(700-850 gm)

Ginger-

Imported

Ginger-local

Green Chili

Onion-local

Soybean

Khesari

Mung

SRR

Ata (packet)

Ata (loose)

Aman-Coarse

Aman-Medium

Aman-Fine

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Aman-Coarse ) Retail

6.00 8.00 0.00
&
| 140.00 220.00 0.0
E e
|
| 80.00 90.00 \ 0.00
|

l 120.00 150.00 \ 0.00
140.00 150.00 \ 0.00
ls 170.00 180.00 \ 0.00
700.00 1400.00 0.00
150.00 160.00 0.00
200.00 240.00 0.00
250.00 450,00 0.00
280.00 550.00 0.00
38.00 40.00 0.00
480.00 500.00 0.00
\ 130.00 140.00 \ 0.00
\ 110.00 \ 120.00 \ 0.00
155.00 \ 160.00 \ 0.00
40.00 '145‘00 \ 0.00
165.00 170.00 \ 0.00
68.00 70.00 \ 0.00
130.00 135.00 \ 0.00

| i
| 50.00 | 55.00 0.00
40.00 42,00 0.00

]
40.00 50.00 0.00
‘l 58.00 65.00 l 0.00

} \
1 68.00 72.00 0.00
\[ 22.00 ‘ 23.00 0.00

]
[ I N S
Co\\+—

smgwm

()
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| - Department of Agricultural Marketing
< Manage Commodity Pgice Report

Report Date: 31 August, 2022

Price Date | Verification | Division | District Market Commodity | Subgroup | Commodity | Price Lowest | Highest | Daily
! Date Name Name Group Type Price Price Volume
2022-08-31 Barisal Patuakhali | Patuakhali | Spices Dry Chilli | Dried Chili Wholesale | 28500.00 | 29000.00 ‘ 0.00
Sadar Ordinary | (Local) - |
Ordinary
2022-08-31 Barisal Patuakhali | Patuakhali | Foodgrains | Others Chira Wholesale | 4500.00 | 5000.00 0.00
Sadar
2022-08-31 Barisal | Patuakhali | Patuakhali | Vegetable Radish Radish China | Wholesale | 3500.00 | 3700.00 | 0.00
Sadar |
!
‘ 2022-08-31 Barisal Patuakhali | Patuakhali | Vegetable Potato Potato Wholesale | 1700.00 | 1800.00 | 0.00
Sadar (Holland) -
2022-08-31 Barisal Patuakhali | Patuakhali | Poultry Hen Farm-raised | Wholesale | 16000.00 | 16500.00 | 0.00
Sadar Hen
2022-08-31 Barisal Patuakhali | Patuakhali | Spices Turmeric | Turmeric Wholesale | 13000.00 | 14000.00 | 0.00 ‘
Sadar (Local) -
Long ‘
(Ordinary)
2022-08-31 Barisal Patuakhali | Patuakhali | Spices Turmeric Turmeric Wholesale | 17000.00 | 18000.00 | 0.00 :
Sadar (Local) - |
Long |
(Superior) |
2022-08-31 Barisal Patuakhali | Patuakhali | Spices Garlic Garlic-local Wholesale | 6000.00 | 6500.00 0.00
Sadar
2022-08-31 Barisal Patuakhali | Patuakhali | Dal Masur Masur Wholesale | 9500.00 | 10000.00 | 0.00 ‘
Sadar (Imported) i
ordinary i
2022-08-31 Barisal Patuakhali | Patuakhali | Dal Masur Masur- Wholesale | 12500.00 | 13000.00 | 0.00 f
‘ Sadar Imported
| 1
| I
2022-08-31 Barisal | Patuakhali | Patuakhali | Others Salt lodized Salt | Wholesale | 1500.00 | 2500.00 0.00 |
Sadar (Packed) |
2022-08-31 Barisal Patuakhali | Patuakhali | Others Sugar Sugar Wholesale | 7500.00 | 7600.00 0.00
Sadar (Imported) i
2022-08-31 Barisal Patuakhali | Patuakhali | Vegetable Others Danta Wholesale | 800.00 900.00 0.00 |
Sadar
|
2022-08-31 Barisal Patuakhali | Patuakhali | Vegetable Others Dhundol Wholesale | 2000.00 | 2200.00 0.00 i
| Sadar
2022-08-31 Barisal Patuakhali | Patuakhali | Vegetable Others Chichinga Wholesale | 3500.00 | 3600.00 0.00
Sadar (Snakegourd) ; ‘
i
[ 2022-08-31 Barisal | Patuakhali | Patuakhali | Vegetable Beans Barbati Wholesale | 3000.00 | 3200.00 000
% Sadar (Yardlong
! bean)
2022-08-31 Barisal | Patuakhali | Patuakhali | Vegetable Cucumber | Cucumber- Wholesale | 4000.00 | 4200.00 0.00
Sadar small ' !
| 2022-08-31 Barisal Patuakhali | Patuakhali | Vegetable Others Lady's Wholesale | 2700.00 | 2800.00 ‘ 0.00
Sadar Finger (Okra)
2022-08-31 Barisal | Patuakhali | Patuakhali | Vegetable Others Kakroll Wholesale | 4000.00 | 4200.00 ‘ 0.00
Sadar ‘
1 2022-08-31 Barisal Patuakhali | Patuakhali | Vegetable Others Green Wholesale | 1000.00 | 1500.00 ]‘ 0.00
Sadar Papaya ! i
2022-08-31. Barisal Patuakhali | Patuakhali | Vegetable Gourd Karalla (Bitter | Wholesale | 4500.00 4600,0_0 } 0.00 ;
Sadar - Gourd)
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|
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2022-08-31
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1‘ 2022-08-31
’1 2022-08-31
2022-08-31

2022-08-31

2022-08-31

2022-08-31

|
&i 2022-08-31
\ 2022-08-31
1 2022-08-31
g
\ 2022-08-31
|
2022-08-31
2022-08-31

2022-08-31

2022-08-31

2022-08-31

2022-08-31

2022-08-31

Barisal

Barisal

Barisal

Barisal

Barisal

Barisal

Barisal

Barisal

Barisal

Barisal

Barisal

Barisal

Barisal

e

Barisal

Barisal

Barisal
Barisal
Barisal

Barisal

Barisal

Barisal

\ Barisal
Barisal
Barisal

Barisal

\
|
1 Barisal
|
|

Barisal

|
patuakhali |

|
patuakhali

Patuakhali
Patuakhali
Patuakhali
Patuakhali
Patuakhali

patuakhali

Patuakhali

Patuakhali

Patuakhali

Patuakhali

Patuakhali

Patuakhali

Patuakhali

Patuakhali

| Patuakhali

Patuakhali
Patuakhali

Patuakhali \
Patuakhali

Patuakhali

patuakhali

| Patuakhali

i
|
|
\ Patuakhali

|
|
|
o \
|
|
|

X Patuakhali

Patuakhali
Sadar

Patuakhali
Sadar

Patuakhali

Sadar

Patuakhali
Sadar

Patuakhali
Sadar

Patuakhali

Sadar

Patuakhali
Sadar

patuakhali
Sadar

Patuakhali
Sadar

Patuakhali
Sadar

Patuakhali
Sadar

patuakhali
Sadar

Patuakhali
Sadar

Patuakhali
Sadar

patuakhali
Sadar
Patuakhali

Sadar

Patuakhali
Sadar

Patuakhali
Sadar

patuakhali
Sadar

Patuakhali
Sadar

Patuakhali
Sadar

Patuakhali
Sadar

Patuakhali
Sadar

patuakhali
Sadar

patuakhali
Sadar

Patuakhali
Sadar

Patuakhali

Vegetable

Vegetable

Fruit

Fruit

Fruit

Fruit

Fish

Fish

Fish

Fish

Fish

Fish

Fish

Egg

Poultry

Spices

Spices

Spices

Spices

Oit

Dal

Dal

Foodgrains

Foodgrains

Foodgrains

Foodgrains

Brinjal

Brinjal

Pineapple

Others

\ Lemon
\ Mango
\ Others
\ Others
Hilsha
Pangash
\ Katla
Katla
Ruhi
‘ Hen

Hen

Ginger
Ginger

Green Chili

\ .
|
|
!
|
|

Others
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Brinjal -
Ordinary
Quality

Brinjal -
Superior
Quality

Pineapple-
Kelenga
Guava

Cagoji Lemon
Mango-Ashini
Telapia
(Nilotica)
Silver Carp
Hilsha
Pangash
(small)
Katla-Small
Katla-Medium
Ruhi (Local)

Egg Farm-Red

Local Hen -
Medium
(700-850 gm)

Ginger-
Imported
Ginger-local
Green Chili
Onion-local
Soybean
Khesari

Mung

Flour (packet)
Ata (packet)

Ata (loose)

Aman-Coarse

l Wholesale
Wholesale

i
|
Wholesale '\!
Wholesale \

Wholesale

Wholesale

|
|
|
Wholesale l
Wholesale
Wholesale ‘1
Wholesale \
Wholesale \
Wholesale \
Wholesale
Wholesale
Wholesale \

Wholesale

l

Wholesale

Wholesale

Wholesale

Wholesale l
Wholesale
Wholesale
Wholesale
Wholesale
Wholesale

Wholesale

Aman-Medium t Wholesale

3000.00°

4500.00

6500.00

1500.00

350.00

6000.00

13000.00

15000.00

60000.00

13000.00

18000.00

20000.00

24000.00

900.00

40000.00

12000.00

7000.00

6800.00

3000.00

15550.00

6000.00

11000.00

7000.00

5500.00

4200.00

4000.00

5200.00

\
\
\

3200.00 | 0.00
) |
5000.00 | 0.00

|
|
\

7000.00 ]0,00
|
2500.00 5
1

450.00 0.00
700000 | 0.00 |
‘ |
13500.00 ‘o.oo |
16000.00 | 0.00 §
i
|
130000.00 | 0.00 |
|
|
15000.00 | 0.00 |
|
|
|
2200000 | 0.00 |
|
i
42000.00 | 0.00
1
|
45000.00 | 0.00 |
‘;
95000 | 000 |
|
42000.00 | 0.00 |
|
|
12500.00 | 0.00 |
7200.00 ‘o,oo ;
| |
|
700000 | 000 |
\ \
320000 | 000 |
]
|
16000.00 | 0.00 |
i
6200.00 | 0.00 |
12500.00 | 0.00 |
1 3
720000 | 000 |
|
580000 | 0.00 |
4400.00 | 0.00
!
4500.00 | 0.00 !
|
5600.00 | 0.00
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2022-08-31
2022-08-31 |
2022.08-31 |
2022-08-31

|
|
i
|
z
{
|
|
|
!
2022-08-31 )’
2022-08-31 ”

;

J

|

|

2022-08-31
2022-08-31
2022-08-31 |
2022-08-31

2022-08-31

- 2022-08-31

|

J’

|
I

J

|

|
2022-08-31 f
|

|

!

|

|

|
2022-08-31 f
|

2022-08-31 |
|
|

2022-08-31 |
|

2022-08-31 !
I

2022-08-31 i

2022-08-31 |

2022-08-31

2022-08-31

2022-08-31

SR N

}

| Barisal
1

‘

i i

| Barisal
|

| Barisal
i

|

|

l Barisal
\
[
! Barisal
i
|
|
|
i

Barisal

Barisal

Barisal
Barisal
Barisal
Barisal

Barisal
Barisal

Barisal

Barisal

| Barisal
!
|
i
[ Barisal
|
[ Barisal
|
; Barisal
|
|
,‘ Barisal
Barisal

Bansa!

1 Barisal

|

|
|
|
I

|

Patuakhali ; Patuakhali

f Sadar
Patuakhali | Patuakhali
| Sadar
i
Patuakhali | Patuakhali
j Sadar
i
Patuakhali | Patuakhali
J Sadar
|
|
Patuakhali | Patuakhali
|
| Sadar
Patuakhali | Patuakhali
Sadar
Patuakhah] Patuakhali
f Sadar
|
Patuakhahf Patuakhali
{ Sadar
Patuakhaﬁ{ Patuakhali
J Sadar
Patuakhaﬁ] Patuakhali
f Sadar
Patuakhaﬁ] Patuakhali
’ Sadar
Patuakhali | Patuakhali
Sadar
Patuakhahf Patuakhali
f Sadar
I
|
Patuakhali | Patuakhali
Sadar
|
Patuakhanl Patuakhali
Sadar
|
Patuakhah( Patuakhali
Sadar
Patuakhaﬁ' Patuakhali
| Sadar
Patuakhaﬁf Patuakhali
Sadar
Patuakhali | Patuakhali
| Sadar
Patuakhali | Patuakhali
j Sadar
Patuaknali | Patuakhali
| Sadar
Patuakhaﬁ’ Patuakhali
| Sadar

Patuakhali ] Patuakhali

| Sadar

Ata

1’ Foodgrains
|
!
5
| Foodgrains | Ata
|
!
[ Foodgrains | Rice
? Foodgrains { Rice
|
f Foodgrains | Rice
Foodgrains | Paddy
| o -
Spices Dry Chilli
l Ordinary
|
Foodgrains ’Others
Vegetable Radish

| Vegetable ' Potato

|

Poultry Hen
Spices Turmeric
! Spices Turmeric
i
|
Spices Garlic
{ Dal Masur
|
J |
I Dal ! Masur
|
Others Salt
‘ Others Sugar
|
; Vegetable f Others
; I
| Vegetable | Others
|
g
[ 'Vegetable ’ Others
|
]1 Vegetable | Beans
!
:‘ Vegetable
|
1

http://www.dam. gov.bd/manage_commodity price/ prin

,’ Ata (packe)
| Ata (loose)
!

|

! Aman-

J Coarse

Aman-
Medium

Aman-Fine

|
|
|
|
|

Aus-Coarse

Dried Chili
(Local) -
Ordinary

|
J
J Chira
|
|
Radish China

[I Potato
| (Holland) -

Farm-raised
Hen

Turmeric
(Local) -
Long
(Ordinary)

I Turmeric
(Local) -

|
I’ ordinary
|
|
|

lodized Salt
(Packed)

Sugar
(Imported)

Danta

! Dhundol
|
|

| Chichinga
( (Snakegourd)

’) Barbati
I (Yardlong

% bean)

Cucumber | Cucumber-

small

Wholesale | 5500.00

| Wholesale

I I 4200.00

’ VVhoIesaIel 4000.00
Wholesale! 5200.00
|
Wholesale | 6200.00
Wholesale | 1800.00
Retail 290.00
Retail | 55.00
Retail 48.00
Retail 28.00
Retail 150.00
Retail / 140.00

/ Retail / 160.00

! Retail I 70.00

/ Retail / 105.00
Retail / 135.00
Retail 20.00

{ Retail 87.00

( Retail 15.00

{ Retail 28.00
Retail | 48.00
Retail 40.00
Retail 48.00

5800.00
4400.00
4500.00
5600.00
6600.00
2000.00

300.00

60.00
50.00
30.00
160.00

150.00

75.00

110.00

140.00
35.00
88.00
20.00
30.00
50.00

45.00

50.00

0.00

|
|
!ooo
I’ooo
|

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

!
1
r
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2022-08-31

2022-08-31

2022-08-31

2022-08-31

2022-08-31

2022-08-31

2022-08-31

2022-08-31

2022-08-31

2022-08-31

2022-08-31

2022-08-31

2022-08-31

2022-08-31

2022-08-31

2022-08-31

2022-08-31

2022-08-31

2022-08-31

2022-08-31

2022-08-31

2022-08-31

2022-08-31

2022-08-31

2022-08-31

2022-08-31

O —

Barisal Patuakhali
Barisal Patuakhali
Barisal Patuakhali
Barisal | Patuakhali
|
Barisal Patuakhali
Barisal i Patuakhali
Barisal Patuakhali
Barisal Patuakhali
Barisal Patuakhali
Barisal Patuakhali
Barisal Patuakhali
Barisal Patuakhali
Barisal Patuakhali
Barisal Patuakhali
Barisal Patuakhali
Barisal Patuakhali
Barisal Patuakhali
Barisal patuakhali
Barisal Patuakhali
Barisal patuakhali
Barisal Patuakhali
Barisal Patuakhali
Barisal Patuakhali
Barisal Patuakhali
Barisal Patuakhali
Barisal Patuakhali
Barisal I_Datuakhan
I B

Patuakhali
Sadar

Patuakhali
Sadar

Patuakhali
Sadar

Patuakhali
Sadar

patuakhali
Sadar

Patuakhali
Sadar

patuakhali
Sadar

Patuakhali
Sadar

Patuakhali
Sadar

Patuakhali
Sadar

Patuakhali
Sadar

patuakhali
Sadar

Patuakhali
Sadar

Patuakhali
Sadar
Patuakhali

Sadar

patuakhali
Sadar

Patuakhali
Sadar

Patuakhali
Sadar

patuakhali
Sadar

Patuakhali
Sadar

patuakhali
Sadar

Patuakhali
Sadar

patuakhali
Sadar

Patuaknhali
Sadar

Patuakhali
Sadar

Patuakhali
Sadar

Patuakhali
Sadar

Vegetable

Fruit

Fruit

Fruit

Fruit

Fish

Fish

Fish

Fish

Fish

Fish

Fish

Egg

Poultry

Spices

Spices

Spices

Spices

Dal

Dal

Foodgrains

Foodgrains

Foodgrains

Foodgrains

Foodgrains

Foodgrains .

N D—

Brinjal

Pineapple

Others

Lemon

Mango

Others

Others

Hilsha

Pangash

Katla

Katla

Ruhi

Hen

Hen

Ginger

Ginger

Green Chili

Onion

Others

Others

Mung

Flour

Ata

Rice

Rice

Rice

Brinjal -
Superior

Quality

Pineapple-

Kelenga

Guava

Cagoji Lemon

Mango-Ashini

Telapia

(Nilotica)

Silver Carp

Hilsha

pangash

(small)

Katla-Small

Katla-Medium

Ruhi (Local)

Egg Farm-Red

Local Hen -
Medium
(700-850 gm)

Ginger-

Imported

Ginger-local

Green Chili

Onion-local

Soybean

Khesari

Mung

Flour (packet)

Ata (packet)

Ata (loose)

Aman-Coarse

Aman-Medium

Aman-Fine
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Retail ‘ 5500 | 60.00 0.00
4
Retail 80.00 90.00 000 |
Retail 20.00 40.00 0.00
Retail 6.00 8.00 0.00
Retail | 80.00 90.00 0.00
Retail 140,00 | 150.00 0.00 |
Retail 170.00 | 180.00 000
|
Retail 700.00 1400.00 0.00 i
Retail 150.00 | 160.00 0.00
Retail 200.00 | 240.00 0.00
Retail 250.00 | 450.00 000 |
|
i
Retail 280.00 550.00 0.00 1
Retail 48.00 50,00 0.00
Retail 480.00 | 500.00 0.00
Retail 135.00 | 140.00 0.00
Retail 80.00 85.00 0.00
Retail 78.00 80.00 0.00
|
Retail 40,00 45,00 000 |
|
Retail 16600 | 16800 | 000 |
Retail 68.00 70.00 0.00 l
Retail 130.00 | 135.00 000 |
Retail 74.00 75.00 0.00 i
Retail 60.00 62.00 0.00 ;
1
Retail 50.00 55.00 0.00 |
1
|
Retail 50.00 55.00 0.00 |
Retail 60.00 68.00 0.00 i
|
|
Retail 70.00 75.00 000 |
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( | | | ‘ l ‘

422-08-31 iv | Barisal ) Patuakhali ; Patuakhali | Foodgrains | Ata [‘ Ata (packet) | Wholesale | 5500.00 f 5800.00 0.00 [
| | | | Sadar | * : }J

| | J ;’ | |

2022-08-31 ! ;‘ Barisal I Patuakhali ; Patuakhali | Foodgrains ! Ata ! Ata (loose) | Wholesale | 4200.00 .’ 4400.00 ’ 0.00 f
| o BN | | | | o
! | i o | i I

2022-08-31 | ‘; Barisal | Patuakhali | Patuakhali ; Foodgrains | Rice J Aman- Wholesale | 4000.00 ]’ 4500.00 0.00 1
| ‘ ] Sadar § [ Coarse ; f
| ' | | | 1

2022-08-31 ‘. ! Barisal Patuakhalif Patuakhali ’ Foodgrains | Rice g Aman- Wholesale | 5200.00 : 5600.00 | 0.00 J’
f | | Sadar f | Medium | ) ‘\
| | |

: ! " ‘ ’

2022-08-31 { | Barisal Patuakhali ! Patuakhali Foodgrains | Rice [ Aman-Fine Wholesale | 6200.00 ’ 6600.00 r
f f | Sadar ’ 1[ ‘ [
| | ‘ |

2022-08-31 ! f Barisal Patuakhali | Patuakhali Foodgrains | Paddy Aus-Coarse Wholesale | 1800.00 | 2000.00 0.00 l
! ! Sadar !

| | |

2022-08-31 [ f Barisal Patuakhali | Patuakhali ? Spices Dry Chilli ’ Dried Chili Retail 290.00 ‘ 300.00 0.00 I
| } Sadar J Ordinary | (Local) - | 5
| | r | ! Ordinary " ! |
| | i 1 i
‘ ‘ i i

2022-08-31 ; ! Barisal Patuakhaii! Patuakhali ? Foodgrains ’ Others ‘ Chira Retail 55.00 J 60.00 I 0.00 f
o E R AR

\ I
| I i

2022-08-31 f Barisal Patuakhali | Patuakhali Vegetable Radish Radish China | Retail 48.00 50.00 f 0.00 [
| | Sadar f
‘I 1 i I

2022-08-31 f f Barisal Patuakhallr Patuakhali f Vegetable Potato Potato Retail 28.00 I 30.00 0.00 []
‘: | 1 Sadar [ 1 (Holland) - ) J
i | | ‘

2022-08-31 ’ ! Barisal Patuakhah( Patuakhali | Poultry Hen ‘ Farm-raised | Retail 150.00 ; 160.00 0.00 f
| | ‘ Sadar ( Hen j |

!

2022-08-31 | ; Barisal Patuakhali | Patuakhali | Spices Turmeric | Turmeric Retail 140.00 150.00 0.00 f
' Sadar (Local) - f
“ Long [

. | oy I
[ 1

2022-08-31 f ) Barisal Patuakhali | Patuakhali ’ Spices Turmeric ! Turmeric Retail 160.00 170.00 0.00 |
| ; Sadar | | (Local) - |
| | | Long I |

1 . 1
| | ] I | (Superior) ! | ‘ |
| | | :
- 2022-08-31 | ! Barisal Patuakhali | Patuakhali | Spices I Garlic r Garlic-local Retail 70.00 ] 75.00 0.00 ;
.' { ’ Sadar ‘ | |
j | | | 1

2022-08-31 ! J Barisal Patuakhali | Patuakhali f Dal Masur Masur Retail 105.00 ’ 110.00 0.00 }
j | Sadar ’. (Imported) I |
j J ‘ | | ordinary ! [
| | I i | | | I [

2022-08-31 | | Barisal | Patuakhali J Patuakhali | Dal Masur | Masur- Retail 135.00 I 140.00 0.00 [
| ; ( Sadar ; Imported II ;

2022-08-31 ! Barisal Patuakhali | Patuakhali | Others Salt lodized Salt Retail 20.00 35.00 ? 0.00 [
| | Sadar (Packed) | |
| | i | |

2022-08-31 ( f Barisal Patuakhali | Patuakhali | Others Sugar Sugar Retail 87.00 88.00 ' 0.00 |
! ; Sadar | (Imported) !
| | |

2022-08-31 I | Barisal Patuakhali | Patuakhali IVegetable Others Danta Retail 15.00 J 20.00 0.00 r
I bl el (e e

| | 1
i ! | | . |

2022-08-31 J | Barisal f Patuakhali [ Patuakhali f Vegetable Others JI Dhundol Retail 28.00 ! 30.00 I 0.00 {
| | | Sadar ,‘ | | |
| | | | | | | | |

2022-08-31 ‘I f Barisal | Patuakhali | Patuakhali | Vegetable | others f Chichinga | Retail 48.00 | 50.00 f 000 |
| ( | Sadar ) | [ (Snakegourd) { ; ’
| | | | ! ! . I
| | . i | |

2022-08-31 ‘ ; Barisal Patuakhali % Patuakhali | Vegetable Beans g Barbati Retail 40.00 J 45.00 ( 0.00 |
! s | Sadar | | (Yardiong I 1‘ i |

; i | ! |
| | |  oan |
; | | | | | | & x | | [

2022-08-31 | | Barisal f Patuakhali | Patuakhali IV Vegetable | Cucumber | Cucumber- Retail f [

! ! } 1 Sadar ‘\ small | |

S| I— S
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| | ! | ) |
~J22-08-31 | Barisal Patuakhali | Patuakhali | Qil Others Soybean Retail 166.00 168.00 0.00
' ‘ Sadar %
é022-08.31 ! . Barisal | Patuakhali | Patuakhali | Dal Others Khesari Retail 68.00 70.00 0.00
| { Sadar
2022-08-31 Barisal Patuakhali | Patuakhali | Dal Mung Mung Retail 130.00 135.00 0.00
| i Sadar ‘
‘ | i |
2022-08-31 | Barisal Patuakhali | Patuakhali | Foodgrains | Flour Flour Retail 74.00 | 75.00 0.00
Sadar (packet)
2022-08-31 Barisal Patuakhali | Patuakhali | Foodgrains | Ata Ata (packet) | Retail 60.00 62.00 0.00
Sadar
2022-08-31 Barisal Patuakhali | Patuakhali | Foodgrains | Ata Ata (loose) Retail 50.00 55.00 0.00
Sadar
2022-08-31 Barisal Patuakhali | Patuakhali | Foodgrains | Rice Aman- Retail 50.00 55.00 0.00
Sadar Coarse
2022-08-31 Barisal Patuakhali | Patuakhali | Foodgrains | Rice Aman- Retail 60.00 68.00 0.00
Sadar Medium
2022-08-31 Barisal Patuakhali | Patuakhali | Foodgrains | Rice Aman-Fine Retail 70.00 75.00 0.00
Sadar
2022-08-31 Barisal Patuakhali | Patuakhali | Foodgrains | Paddy Aus-Coarse Retail 20.00 22.00 0.00
‘ Sadar
{3 = =5 T Hierbiproreem. - - PRSSESEO =

@Q“.’
G\ bfer—
gtk



Manage Commodity Price Report http://www,dam,gov.bd/‘managekcommodityA price/prii

¥ Department of Agricultural Marketing
. S

& P - TR S
Manage Commodity Price Report
. Report Date: 27 September, 2022
% Price Date ‘ Verification | Division | District Market Commodity | Subgroup Commodity Price Lowest Highest Daily
i Date Name Name Group | Type Price Price Volume |
| ‘ i
| 2022-09-27 ! Barisal Patuakhali | Patuakhali Spices Dry Chilli Dried Chili Wholesale | 30000.00 | 32000.00 ! 0.00 |
;‘ Sadar Ordinary (Local) - | |
| I ; Ordinary | |
3 ! ' ?
‘ 2022-09-27 ‘ [ Barisal ) Patuakhali | Patuakhali Foodgrains I Others f Chira Wholesale | 4500.00 5000.00 ‘ 0.00 f
| | | — A .
| | |
| | | 1
] 2022-09-27 I Barisal Patuakhali ’ Patuakhali Vegetable Radish Radish China Wholesale ! 3500.00 ' 3700.00 ! 0.00 [
| |  Sair N
| i | ] | |
1 2022-09-27 Barisal Patuakhali | Patuakhali Vegetable Beans Beans Wholesale | 10000.00 | 10500,00 0.00 f
’ J Sadar ! Ordinary | |
! I
i i
‘ 2022-09-27 Barisal Patuakhali | Patuakhali Vegetable Potato Potato Wholesale | 1700.00 1800.00 0.00 r
| Sadar (Holland) - ’
| |
[ 2022-09-27 Barisal Patuakhali | Patuakhali Pouitry Hen Farm-raised Wholesale | 16000.00 | 16500.00 | 0.00 [
| Sadar Hen }
’ 2022-09-27 Barisal Patuakhali | Patuakhali I Spices Turmeric Turmeric Wholesale | 13000.00 | 14000.00 0.00 ![
[ Sadar (Local) - Long
| (Ordinary) I
|
' 2022-09-27 Barisal Patuakhali | Patuakhali Spices Turmeric Turmeric Wholesale | 17000.00 | 18000.00 | 0.00 {
Sadar (Local) - Long
! ’ (Superior)
1 I
f |
:1 2022-09-27 Barisal Patuakhali | Patuakhali Spices Garlic Garlic-local Wholesale | 6000.00 | 6500.00 0.00
| Sadar
| 1
| |
| 2022-09-27 Barisal Patuakhali- | Patuakhali Dal Masur Masur Wholesale | 9500.00 | 10000.00 | 0.00
Sadar (Imported)
| ordinary
i 1 ! i
| {
f 2022-09-27 ’ Barisal Patuakhali | Patuakhali Dal Masur | Masur- ‘ Wholesale | 12500.00 | 13000.00 | 0.00 f
! J Sadar I ‘ Imported i |
] i ¥
f
‘ 2022-09-27 Barisal Patuakhali | Patuakhali Others Salt Todized Salt Wholesale | 1500.00 | 2500.00 r 0.00 (
% Sadar (Packed) ] |
! |

| ! i
i 2022-09-27 I Barisal Patuakhali | Patuakhali Others Sugar Sugar Wholesale | 7600.00 7800.00 0.00 J
I f Sadar (Imported) !
[ 2022-09-27 Barisal Patuakhali | Patuakhali Vegetable Others Danta Wholesale | 800.00 ! 900.00 0.00
| Sadar [
|
) 2022-09-27 Barisal Patuakhali | Patuakhali Vegetable Others Dhundol Wholesale !’ 2000.00 | 2200.00 0.00
!' Sadar
| 2022-09-27 Barisal Patuakhali | Patuakhali Vegetable Others Chichinga Wholesale | 3000.00 3200.00 0.00 ‘]
i Sadar [ (Snakegourd) I ’
i i | i
2022-09-27 Barisal f Patuakhali | Patuakhali Vegetable I Beans Barbati Wholesale ] 3000.00 3200.00 0.00 1
I Sadar J (Yardlong ]
| o | | oo |
| | | | | i
‘ 2022-09-27 ! Barisal Patuakhali , Patuakhali Vegetable Cucumber | Cucumber- ‘ Wholesale i 4000.00 4200.00 ’ 0.00 f
! Sadar small |
| | | | | AR e
_,r 2022-09-27 ! Barisal Patuakhali | Patuakhali ’ Vegetable Others ’ Lady’s Finger | Wholesale | 3500.00 | 3600.00 0.00 |
i Iﬁ Sadar I J (Okra) f
i |
! |
! 2022-09-27 Barisal Patuakhali | Patuakhali Vegetable Others | Kakroll Wholesale | 4000.00 | 4200.00 ! 0.00 !
! Sadar f f |
|
| 2022-09-27 Barisal fl Patuakhali | Patuakhali Vegetable Others I Green Papaya | Wholesale | 1000.00 ] 15C0.00 [ 0.00 !
‘ Sadar I ;
% ‘ ’ J
| 2022-09-27 Barisal Patuakhali | Patuakhali Vegetable Gourd Karalla (Bitter | Wholesale | 6000.00 6500.00 0.00 [
f Sadar Gourd) ( '
. ‘ °
" 2022-09-27 t Barisal Patuakhali” | Patuakhali [ Vegetable Gourd J:mpkm Wholesale l 2500.00 3000.00 l 0.00 ;
i Sadar Sweet Gourd |
L ‘ L f ) I N
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2022-09-27 Barisal Patuakhali | Patuakhali | Vegetable Gourd Karalla (Bitter | Wholesale | 6000.00 | 6500.00
Sadar Gourd) -3
2022-09-27 Barisal Patuakhali | Patuakhali | Vegetable Gourd Pumpkin Wholesale | 2500.00 | 3000.00 v.00
Sadar (Sweet
Gourd)
2022-09-27 Barisal Patuakhali | Patuakhali | Vegetable Brinjal Brinjal - Wholesale | 6000.00 | 6500.00 0.00
Sadar Ordinary
Quality
2022-09-27 Barisal Patuakhali | Patuakhali | Vegetable Brinjal Brinjal - Wholesale | 9000.00 | 9500.00 0.00
Sadar Superior
Quality
2022-09-27 Barisal Patuakhali | Patuakhali | Fruit Pineapple | Pineapple- Wholesale | 6500.00 | 7000.00 0.00
Sadar Kelenga :
2022-09-27 Barisal Patuakhali | Patuakhali | Fruit Others Guava Wholesale | 1500.00 | 2500.00 0.00
Sadar
2022-09-27 Barisal Patuakhali | Patuakhali | Fruit Lemon Cagoji Wholesale | 350.00 450.00 0.00
Sadar Lemon
2022-09-27 Barisal Patuakhali | Patuakhali | Fish Others Telapia Wholesale | 13000.00 | 13500.00 | 0.00
Sadar (Nilotica)
2022-09-27 Barisal Patuakhali | Patuakhali | Fish Others Silver Carp Wholesale | 15000.00 | 16000.00 | 0.00
Sadar
2022-09-27 Barisal Patuakhali | Patuakhali | Fish Hilsha Hilsha Wholesale | 60000.00 | 120000.00 | 0.00
Sadar
2022-09-27 Barisal Patuakhali | Patuakhali | Fish Pangash Pangash Wholesale | 13000.00 | 15000.00 | 0.00
Sadar (small)
2022-09-27 Barisal Patuakhali | Patuakhali | Fish Katla Katla-Small Wholesale | 18000.00 | 22000.00 | 0.00
Sadar
2022-09-27 Barisal Patuakhali | Patuakhali | Fish Katla Katla- Wholesale | 20000.00 | 42000.00 | 0.00
Sadar Medium
2022-09-27 Barisal Patuakhali | Patuakhali | Fish Ruhi Ruhi (Local) | Wholesale | 24000.00 | 45000.00 | 0.00
Sadar
2022-09-27 Barisal Patuakhali | Patuakhali | Egg Hen Egg Farm- Wholesale | 800.00 850.00 0.00
Sadar Red
2022-09-27 Barisal Patuakhali | Patuakhali | Poultry Hen Local Hen - Wholesale | 40000.00 | 42000.00 | 0.00
Sadar Medium
(700-850 gm)
2022-09-27 Barisal Patuakhali | Patuakhali | Spices Ginger Ginger- Wholesale | 14500.00 | 15000.00 | 0.00
Sadar Imported
2022-09-27 Barisal Patuakhali | Patuakhali | Spices Ginger Ginger-local | Wholesale | 9000.00 | 10000.00 | 0.00
Sadar
2022-09-27 Barisal Patuakhali | Patuakhali | Spices Green Green Chili Wholesale | 6800.00 | 7000.00 0.00
Sadar Chili
2022-09-27 Barisal Patuakhali | Patuakhali | Spices Onion Onion-local Wholesale | 3000.00 | 3200.00 0.00
Sadar
2022-09-27 Barisal Patuakhali | Patuakhali | Oil Others Soybean Wholesale | 15750.00 | 16250.00 | 0.00
Sadar
2022-09-27 Barisal Patuakhatli | Patuakhali | Dal Others Khesari Wholesale | 6000.00 | 6200.00 0.00
Sadar
2022-09-27 Barisal Patuakhali | Patuakhali | Dal Mung Mung Wholesale | 11000.00 | 12500.00 | 0.00
Sadar |
2022-09-27 'Barisal Patuakhali | Patuakhali | Foodgrains | Flour Flour Wholesale | 7000.00 | 7200.00 0.00
Sadar (packet)
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.2-09-27 Barisal Patuakhali | Patuakhali Foodgrains Paddy Aus-Coarse Wholesale | 1800.00 2000.00 0.00
& Sadar
|
£°3022-09-27 Barisal Patuakhali | Patuakhali Spices Dry Chilli Dried Chili Retail 320.00 340.00 0.00
Sadar Ordinary (Local) -
Ordinary
2022-09-27 Barisal Patuakhali | Patuakhali Foodgrains Others Chira Retail 55.00 60.00 0.00
| Sadar
2022-09-27 Barisal Patuakhali | Patuakhali Vegetable Radish Radish China Retail 48.00 50.00 0.00
Sadar
2022-09-27 Barisal Patuakhali | Patuakhali Vegetable Beans Beans Retail 120.00 125.00 0.00
Sadar Ordinary
2022-09-27 Barisal Patuakhali | Patuakhali Vegetable Potato Potato Retail 25.00 28.00 0.00
Sadar (Holland) -
2022-09-27 Barisal Patuakhali | Patuakhali Poultry Hen Farm-raised Retail 150.00 160.00 0.00 !
Sadar Hen !
2022-09-27 Barisal Patuakhali | Patuakhali Spices Turmeric Turmeric Retail 140.00 150.00 0.00
Sadar (Local) - Long ’
(Ordinary) |
2022-09-27 Barisal Patuakhali | Patuakhali Spices Turmeric Turmeric Retail 160.00 170.00 0.00 ‘
Sadar (Local) - Long
(Superior)
2022-09-27 Barisal Patuakhali | Patuakhali Spices Garlic Garlic-local Retail 70.00 75.00 0.00
Sadar
2022-09-27 Barisal Patuakhali | Patuakhali Dal Masur Masur Retail 105.00 110.00 0.00
Sadar (Imported)
ordinary
2022-09-27 Barisal Patuakhali | Patuakhali Dal Masur Masur- Retail 135.00 140.00 0.00
Sadar Imported
2022-09-27 Barisal Patuakhali | Patuakhali Others Salt Todized Salt Retail 20.00 35.00 0.00
Sadar (Packed) !
2022-09-27 Barisal Patuakhali | Patuakhali Others Sugar Sugar Retail 88.00 90.00 0.00
Sadar (Imported)
2022-09-27 Barisal Patuakhali | Patuakhali Vegetable Others Danta Retail 15.00 20.00 0.00
Sadar
2022-09-27 Barisal Patuakhali | Patuakhali Vegetable Others Dhundot Retail 28.00 30.00 0.00
Sadar
2022-09-27 Barisal Patuakhali | Patuakhali Vegetable Others Chichinga Retail 35.00 40.00 0.00
Sadar (Snakegourd)
2022-09-27 Barisal Patuakhali | Patuakhali Vegetable Beans Barbati Retail 40.00 45.00 0.00
Sadar (Yardlong
bean)
2022-09-27 Barisal Patuakhali | Patuakhali Vegetable Cucumber | Cucumber- Retail 48.00 50.00 0.00
Sadar small ;
2022-09-27 Barisal Patuakhali | Patuakhali Vegetable Others Lady's Finger | Retail 48,00 50.00 0.00 ‘
Sadar : (Okra) !
2022-09-27 Barisal Patuakhali | Patuakhali Vegetable Others Kakroll Retail 48.00 50.00 0.00 i
Sadar :
2022-09-27 Barisal Patuakhali | Patuakhali Vegetable | Others Green Papaya | Retail 20.00 25.00 0.00 ‘
Sadar
2022-09-27 Barisal Patuakhali | Patuakhali Vegetable Gourd Karalla (Bitter | Retail 75.00 80.00 0.00
Sadar Gourd)
2022-09-27 Barisal Patuakhali | Patuakhali Vegetable Gourd Pumpkin Retail 35.00 40.00 0.00
Sadar (Sweet Gourd)
2022-09-27 Barisal | Patuakhali | Patuakhali Vegetable Brinjal Brinjal - Retail 70.00 80.00 0.00
| Sadar Ordinary 2 |
| Quality |
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Price Date Verification | Division
Date Name
2022-07-06 2022-07-06 Barisal
2022-07-06 2022-07-06 Barisal
2022-07-06 2022-07-06 Barisal
2022-07-06 2022-07-06 Barisal
2022-07-06 2022-07-06 Barisal
2022-07-06 2022-07-06 Barisal
2022-07-06 2022-07-06 Barisal
2022-07-06 2022-07-06 Barisal
2022-07-06 2022-07-06 Barisal
2022-07-06 2022-07-06 Barisal
2022-07-06 2022-07-06 Barisal
2022-07-06 2022-07-06 Barisal
2022-07-06 2022-07-06 Barisal
2022-07-06 2022-07-06 Barisal
2022-07-06 2022-07-06 Barisal
2022-07-06 2022-07-06 Barisal
2022-07-06 2022-07-06 Barisal
2022-07-06 2022-07-06 Barisal
2022-07-06 2022-07-06 Barisal
2022-07-06 2022-07-06 Barisal
2022-07-06 2022-07-06 Barisal
2022-07-06 2022-07-06 Barisal
2022-07-06 2022-07-06 Barisal
2022-07-06 2022-07-06 Barisal
2022-07-06 2022-07-06 Barisal
2022-07-06 2022-07-06 Barisal
2022-07-06 2022-07-06 Barisal
2022-07-06 2022-07-06 Barisal
2022-07-06 2022-07-06 Barisal
2022-07-06 2022-07-06 Barisal

District
Name

Pirojpur
Pirojpur
Pirojpur
Pirojpur

Pirojpur

Pirojpur
Pirojpur
Pirojpur

Pirojpur

Pirojpur

Pirojpur

Pirojpur

Pirojpur

Pirojpur

Pirojpur

Pirojpur

Pirojpur

Pirojpur

Pirojpur

Pirojpur

Pirojpur
Pirojpur
Pirojpur
Pirojpur

Pirojpur

Pirojpur
Pirojpur
Pirojpur
Pirojpur

Pirojpur

Manage Commodity Price Report
Report Date: 25 September, 2022

Market

Pirojpur Sadar
Pirojpur Sadar
Pirojpur Sadar
Pirojpur Sadar

Pirojpur Sadar

Pirojpur Sadar
Pirojpur Sadar
Pirojpur Sadar

Pirojpur Sadar

Pirojpur Sadar

Pirojpur Sadar

Pirojpur Sadar

Pirojpur Sadar

Pirojpur Sadar

Pirojpur Sadar

Pirojpur Sadar

Pirojpur Sadar

Pirojpur Sadar

Pirojpur Sadar

Pirojpur Sadar

Pirojpur Sadar
Pirojpur Sadar
Pirojpur Sadar
Pirojpur Sadar

Pirojpur Sadar

Pirojpur Sadar
Pirojpur Sadar
Pirojpur Sadar

Pirojpur Sadar

Pirojpur Sadar

Commodity
Group

Foodgrains
Vegetable

Foodgrains
Foodgrains

Vegetable

Poultry
Spices
Others

Vegetable
Vegetable
Vegetable

Vegetable

Vegetable

Vegetable

Vegetable

Vegetable

Vegetable
Vegetable
Vegetable
Vegetable

Fish
Fish
Egg
Egg

Poultry

Spices
Spices
Spices
Spices

oil

Subgroup

Paddy
Cabbage
Others
Others

Potato

Hen
Garlic
Sugar

Others

Gourd

Beans

Cucumber

Others

i Others

Others

Others

Gourd

Gourd

Gourd

Brinjal

Others
Ruhi
Duck
Hen

Hen

Ginger
Green Chili
Dry Chilli

Onion

: Others

Commodity

Boro-HYV-Coarse
Cabbage

Chira

Muri

Potato (Local) -
New

Farm-raised Hen
Garlic-local
Sugar (Imported)

Chichinga
(Snakegourd)

Jhinga (Tasle
Gourd)

Barbati (Yardlong
bean)

Cucumber-small

Lady's Finger
(Okra)

Kakroll

Mukhi Cachue
(aroid)

Green Papaya

Karalla (Bitter
Gourd)

Pumpkin (Sweet
Gourd)

Patal (Pointed
Gourd)

Brinjal - Superior
Quality

Telapia (Nilotica)
Ruhi (Local)

Egg Duck-Local
Egg Farm-Red

Local Hen - Big
(above 900 gm)

Ginger-Imported
Green Chili

Dry chilli
Onion-local

Palm

Price
Type

Wholesale
Wholesale
Wholesale
Wholesale

Wholesale

Wholesale
Wholesale
Wholesale

Wholesale

Wholesale

Wholesale

Wholesale

Wholesale

Wholesale

Wholesale

Wholesale

Wholesale

Wholesale

Wholesale

Wholesale

Wholesale
Wholesale
Wholesale
Wholesale

Wholesale

Wholesale
Wholesale
Wholesale

Wholesale

i Wholesale

Lowest | Highest ' Daily
Price Price Volume
2000.00 | 2250.00  0.00
2000.00 | 2500.00 : 0.00
4800.00 | 5500.00 : 0.00
6500.00 | 10000.00 @ 0.00
2500.00 | 2600.00 : 0.00
14000.00 | 14500.00 | 0.00
6800.00 | 7000.00  0.00
7700.00 | 7800.00 : 0.00
2500.00 | 3000.00 | 0.00
3200.00 | 3500.00 | 0.00
4500.00 | 5000.00 : 0.00
2500.00 | 3000.00 : 0.00
2500.00 | 3000.00 : 0.00
4500.00 | 5000.00 . 0.00
3000.00 | 3500.00 : 0.00
1500.00 | 1800.00 | 0.00
3000.00 | 3500.00 : 0.00
2400.00 | 2500.00 | 0.00
2500.00 | 2600.00 : 0.00
4500.00 | 5000.00 : 0.00
8000.00 | 10000.00 | 0.00
24000.00 | 25000.00 | 0.00
1140.00 | 1150.00 ; 0.00
890.00 900.00 0.00
33000.00 | 40000.00 @ 0.00
7500.00 | 8500.00 : 0.00
9500.00  10000.00 : 0.00
25000.00 | 30500.00 : 0.00
4200.00 | 4300.00 : 0.00
14500.00 | 14700.00 | 0.00
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2022-07-06
2022-07-06
2022-07-06
2022-b7-06
2022-07-06
2022-07-06
2022-07-06
2022-07-06
2022-07-06
2022-07-06
2022-07-06
2022-07-06

2022-07-06

| 2022-07-06
2022-07-06
2022-07-06
2022-07-06
2022-07-06
2022-07-06
2022-07-06
| 2022-07-06
2022-07-06
2022-07-06
| 20220706
2022-07-06

2022-07-06

Barisal
Barisal
Barisal
Barisal
Barisal
Barisal
Barisal
Barisal
| Barisal
Barisal
Barisal
Barisal

. Barisal

|

Pirojpur

. Pirojpur

Pirojpur
Pirojpur
Pirojpur
Pirojpur

Pirojpur

: Pirojpur

Pirojpur
Pirojpur
Pirojpur
Pirojpur

Pirojpur

Manage Commodity Price Report

| Spices

. Pirojpur Sadar

. Pirojpur Sadar

Pirojpur Sadar Spices

Pirojpur Sadar Oil
Pirojpur Sadar oil

’ Pirojpur Sadar Dal

Pirojpur Sadar Dal

Pirojpur Sadar Foodgrains
Pirojpur Sadar Foodgrains

| Pirojpur Sadar Foodgrains
Pirojpur Sadar Foodgrains
Pirojpur Sadar Foodgrains

f Pirojpur Sadar Foodgrains

| Foodgrains

. Dry Chilli
Onion

Others

Others

Gram

. Masur

Ata

Ata

Rice

Rice

} Rice
. Rice

| Rice

Dry chilli

| Onion-local

Palm
Soybean
Gram-WhoIe
Masur-local
Ata (packet)
Ata (loose)
Boro-Medium
Boro-Fine

Aman-Coarse

| Aman-Medium

Aman-Fine

 Reta 260.00 | 320.00 0.00
Retail f 45.00 46.00 0.00
Retail | 15000 | 152,00 000
Retail 17400 | 175.00 0.00
| Retall 68.00 | 72.00 0.00
Retail 12000 | 130.00 0.00
. | :
. Retail 54.00 56.00 | 0.00
Retail 40.00 | 42.00 0.00
Retail 5000 | 52.00 0.00
Retail 64.00 | 65.00 0.0
 Retail 4200 4600 000
 Retail 5200 | 5500  0.00
Retail 66.00 | 67.00 0.00
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